
The Orchard



This autumn and winter, we are thrilled to partner with Moët & Chandon to 
unveil a magical transformation of The Orchard into a luxurious seasonal retreat, 

where celebration takes centre stage. 
 

Inspired by the timeless sparkle of Moët, we’ve created an indulgent menu 
featuring exquisite Champagne cocktails, the finest caviar, and a host of dishes 

designed to elevate every occasion. From intimate gatherings to glittering 
soirées, it’s a place to revel in the magic of Moët and embrace the spirit of 

celebration in true Grantley Hall style.

N U N O  C É S A R  D E  S Á
G E N E R A L  M A N A G E R

£22HARVEST MOON
Hennessy, Cocchi Americano, Pear, Maple Syrup,
Moët & Chandon Brut

FROSÉ CINNAMON GROVE  
Belvedere, Apple Juice, Cinnamon, Lemon Juice,  
Moët & Chandon Brut 

£22

TO AUTUMN (SERVED WARM)
Cider, Black Sheep Ale, Cinnamon, Clove, Orange,  
Star Anise, Maple Syrup

£22

125ML          BOTTLE

Moët & Chandon Impérial

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial      

Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 1992         

Dom Pérignon 2015

 £23           £138

 £26           £156           

£70          £420

£75          £450  

COLLECTION IMPÉRIALE CRÉATION N°1

A rare expression of Haute Œnologie, crafted from  
seven exceptional vintages and matured with artistry  

and precision. 

Elegant, complex, and radiant, this brut nature Champagne 
reveals layers of dried fig, hazelnut, and candied citrus, 

balanced by a refined mineral finish; the ultimate 
celebration of Moët’s 280 years of savoir-faire.

Bottle  |  £400



FIG & HEARTH
Glenmorangie 10, Crème de Figue, Fig Syrup, Nectarine, 
London Essence Ginger Ale 

“Clouded, the ruddy nectarine, and dark. Beneath the ample 
leaf and fig tree”

FIRESIDE SOLSTICE
Don Julio Reposado, Cointreau, Cacao Blanc, Burnt Orange 
Agave, Chocolate Bitters, Lime Juice 

“Then blazed his smothered flame, avowed and bold. And as 
he viewed her ardent o’er and o’er”

CRIMSON BERRY
Tanqueray 10, Italicus, Cranberry & Clove Cordial,  
St. Germain, Cranberry Juice 

“More elegantly touched. Sweeter than Spring! Thou sole 
surviving blossom from the root”

FOREST FORAGER
Tanqueray, Sage, Chestnut Vermouth, Amaro Nonino 

“Diffuse their warmest, largest influence; And of my garden 
be the pride and joy!”

FROSÉ BLIZZARD & BARREL 
Bulleit, Ardbeg 10, Cherry & Vanilla Syrup, Cola,  
Crème de Cacoa, Lime Juice

“The tankards foam; and the strong table groans beneath 
the smoking sirloin” 

Inspired by Scottish poet and playwright James Thomson’s  
“The Seasons”, and made with local Yorkshire ingredients,  
our signature cocktails celebrate the magic of Moët through  
the seasons. 

£23

£23

£24

£22

£22

 BOTTLE125ML      

WHITE

Grüner Veltliner, Talisman, Hungary

Chardonnay, Kingston Estate, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

ROSÉ 

Rioja Rosé, Bodegas Bagordi, Rioja, Spain

Rosé, Bolney Estate, Sussex, England

MULLED WINE

RED

Rupe Secca, Nero D’Avola, Italy

Rioja Vega, Crianza, Spain

Malbec, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina

Cold Bath Lager

Cold Bath Pale Ale

Cold Bath Yuzu IPA

Pint  |    £10     1/2 Pint  |    £5           
Pint  |    £10     1/2 Pint  |    £5
Pint  |    £10     1/2 Pint  |    £5

Cold Bath Lager, Harrogate UK

Peroni Red, Italy

Cold Bath Pale Ale, Harrogate UK

Peroni Gran Reserva, Italy

Black Sheep Amber Ale, Yorkshire UK

Aspall Cyder, Suffolk UK

330ml  |    £9

330ml  |    £9         

330ml  |    £9

330ml  |  £10

500ml  |    £9

500ml  |    £10 

£10

£13

£16

£20 -

£60

£78

£96

£10

£13

£60

£78

£10

£12

£13

£60

£72

£78



Nirvana Bavarian Helles Lager, London UK (0.3%)

Nirvana IPA, London UK (0.5%)

Peroni 0.0, Italy (0%)

330ml  |  £7

330ml  |  £7

330ml  |  £8

WHITE

Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, JJ Leitz, Rüdesheim, 
Germany (0%)

RED

Cuvée Rouge, Kolonne Null, Germany (0.5%)

 BOTTLE125ML      SPARKLING

Sparkling White, Wild Idol, Germany (0%) 

Sparkling Rosé, Wild Idol, Germany (0%)

£15 each

Chilli & Watermelon Cooler

Grantley Nojito

Virgin Hibiscus Bellini

£14

£14

£84

£84

£12 £72

£12 £72

Slingsby London Dry

Masons of Yorkshire

Masons of  Yorkshire Tea Edition

Whittaker’s Original

Opihr   

Elephant

Tanqueray Nº Ten

Star Of Bombay

Malfy

Malfy Con Limone

Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb

Hendrick’s

Brockmans

Monkey 47   

£17 each

All our gins are served as a 50ml measure with a complimentary  

London Essence mixer of your choice:  Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, 

Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Soda  Water

GRANTLEY HALL SIGNATURE GIN & TONIC

Served with London Essence classic tonic, garnished 
with rosemary, grapefruit & edible flowers

£18 each



VODKA 

Ketel One & Flavours  

Ciroc Blue & Flavours

Belvedere Organic & Flavours

Grey Goose

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco   

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

RUM

Eminente Ambar Claro 3

Eminente Reserva 7

Havana Club 3 

Havana Club 7 

Kraken Spiced 

WHISKY / WHISKEY

Glenmorangie 10 

Woodford Reserve

Jameson

Rittenhouse Straight Rye

Macallan 12

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures, we have 25ml measures available on request.  

A wider selection is available, please ask your server for details.

50ML

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

£21

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

£16 
£16 
£16 
£16

£20

£22

Liqueur Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Macchiato 
Mocha
A Selection Of Teas (Please ask for our selection)

£19
£7
£7
£7
£7
£5
£7
£7 
£7
£7
£7

Coca-Cola			 
Diet Coca-Cola
London Essence Crafted Lemonade 	
London Essence Spiced Ginger Beer
London Essence Delicate Ginger Ale			 
London Essence Tonic (Classic, Blood Orange & Elderflower, Grapefruit & Rosemary)

London Essence Soda (White Peach & Jasmine, Pink Grapefruit, Raspberry & Rose)

Fruit Juices (Apple, Orange, Cranberry & Pineapple)	

£7 each

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Live music from 17:30 - 20:15
Taking place on Sunday evenings throughout the autumn and winter 

months. Blackout dates do apply.

SUNDAY SESSIONS


