The Orchard AT GRANTLEY HALL

Drinks Menu

MOËT & CHANDON

The Season of Celebration

This autumn and winter, we are thrilled to partner with Moët & Chandon to unveil a magical transformation of The Orchard into a luxurious seasonal retreat, where celebration takes centre stage.

Inspired by the timeless sparkle of Moët, we've created an indulgent menu featuring exquisite Champagne cocktails, the finest caviar, and a host of dishes designed to elevate every occasion. From intimate gatherings to glittering soirées, it's a place to revel in the magic of Moët and embrace the spirit of celebration in true Grantley Hall style.

NUNO CÉSAR DE SÁ GENERAL MANAGER

Champagne Cacktails

HARVEST MOON	£22
Hennessy, Cocchi Americano, Pear, Maple Syrup,	
Moët & Chandon Brut	

FROSÉ CINNAMON GROVE	£22
FROSE CINNAMON GROVE	±22
Belvedere, Apple Juice, Cinnamon, Lemon Juice,	

Moët & Chandon Brut

Larmer

Larmer

TO AUTUMN (SERVED WARM)	caa
Cider, Black Sheep Ale, Cinnamon, Clove, Orange,	£22
Star Anise, Maple Syrup	



	125ML	BOTTLE
Moët & Chandon Impérial	£23	£138
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial	£26	£156
Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 1992	£70	£420
Dom Pérignon 2015	£75	£450

The flighest Expression...

COLLECTION IMPÉRIALE CRÉATION N°1

A rare expression of Haute Œnologie, crafted from seven exceptional vintages and matured with artistry and precision.

Elegant, complex, and radiant, this brut nature Champagne reveals layers of dried fig, hazelnut, and candied citrus, balanced by a refined mineral finish; the ultimate celebration of Moët's 280 years of savoir-faire.

Bottle | £400

MOËT & CHANDON

Signature Cocktails

Inspired by Scottish poet and playwright James Thomson's "The Seasons", and made with local Yorkshire ingredients, our signature cocktails celebrate the magic of Moët through the seasons.

FIG & HEARTH Glenmorangie 10, Crème de Figue, Fig Syrup, Nectarine, London Essence Ginger Ale	£23
"Clouded, the ruddy nectarine, and dark. Beneath the ample leaf and fig tree"	
FIRESIDE SOLSTICE Don Julio Reposado, Cointreau, Cacao Blanc, Burnt Orange Agave, Chocolate Bitters, Lime Juice	£23
"Then blazed his smothered flame, avowed and bold. And as he viewed her ardent o'er and o'er"	
CRIMSON BERRY Tanqueray 10, Italicus, Cranberry & Clove Cordial, St. Germain, Cranberry Juice	£24
"More elegantly touched. Sweeter than Spring! Thou sole surviving blossom from the root"	
FOREST FORAGER Tanqueray, Sage, Chestnut Vermouth, Amaro Nonino	£22
"Diffuse their warmest, largest influence; And of my garden be the pride and joy!"	
FROSÉ BLIZZARD & BARREL Bulleit, Ardbeg 10, Cherry & Vanilla Syrup, Cola, Crème de Cacoa, Lime Juice	£22

"The tankards foam; and the strong table groans beneath

the smoking sirloin"

Wine	125ML	BOTTLE
V		BOTTLE
MULLED WINE	£20	-
WHITE		
Grüner Veltliner, Talisman, Hungary	£10	£60
Chardonnay, Kingston Estate, Australia	£13	£78
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand	£16	£96
ROSÉ		
Rioja Rosé, Bodegas Bagordi, Rioja, Spain	£10	£60
Rosé, Bolney Estate, Sussex, England	£13	£78
RED		
Rupe Secca, Nero D'Avola, Italy	£10	£60
Rioja Vega, Crianza, Spain	£12	£72
Malbec, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina	£13	£78
Draught Beer		

FIO	I/2 PINT	£5
£10	1/2 Pint	£5
£10	1/2 Pint	£5
	£10	£10 1/2 Pint £10 1/2 Pint £10 1/2 Pint

Bettled Beer & Cyder

Cold Bath Lager, Harrogate UK	330ml £9
Peroni Red, Italy	330ml £9
Cold Bath Pale Ale, Harrogate UK	330ml £9
Peroni Gran Reserva, Italy	330ml £10
Black Sheep Amber Ale, Yorkshire UK	500ml £9
Aspall Cyder, Suffolk UK	500ml £10

Lew & Ma Alcohol

Wine

SPARKLING	125ML	BOTTLE
Sparkling White, Wild Idol, Germany (0%)	£14	£84
Sparkling Rosé, Wild Idol, Germany (0%)	£14	£84

WHITE

Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, JJ Leitz, Rüdesheim,	£12	£72
Germany (0%)		

RED

Cuvée Rouge, Kolonne Null, Germany (0.5%)	£12	£72

Macktails

£15 each

Chilli & Watermelon Cooler

Grantley Nojito

Virgin Hibiscus Bellini

Battled for Alcohol Beer

Nirvana Bavarian Helles Lager, London UK (0.3%)	330ml £7
Nirvana IPA, London UK (0.5%)	330ml £7
Peroni 0.0, Italy (0%)	330ml £8



GRANTLEY HALL SIGNATURE GIN & TONIC

Served with London Essence classic tonic, garnished with rosemary, grapefruit & edible flowers

£17 each

Slingsby London Dry

Masons of Yorkshire

Masons of Yorkshire Tea Edition

Whittaker's Original

Opihr

Elephant

Tanqueray N° Ten

Star Of Bombay

Malfy

Malfy Con Limone

Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb

Hendrick's

£18 each

Brockmans

Monkey 47

All our gins are served as a 50ml measure with a complimentary

London Essence mixer of your choice: Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic,

Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Soda Water

Spirito

VODKA	50ML
Ketel One & Flavours	£17
Ciroc Blue & Flavours	£17
Belvedere Organic & Flavours	£17
Grey Goose	£17
TEQUILA	
El Jimador Blanco	£17
Patron Silver	£17
Patron Reposado	£21
RUM	
Eminente Ambar Claro 3	£17
Eminente Reserva 7	£17
Havana Club 3	£17
Havana Club 7	£17
Kraken Spiced	£17
WHISKY / WHISKEY	
Glenmorangie 10	£16
Woodford Reserve	£16 £16
Jameson	£16
Rittenhouse Straight Rye	£20
Macallan 12	£22
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	LZZ

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures, we have 25ml measures available on request.

A wider selection is available, please ask your server for details.

Soft Drinks

£7 each

Coca-Cola
Diet Coca-Cola
London Essence Crafted Lemonade
London Essence Spiced Ginger Beer
London Essence Delicate Ginger Ale
London Essence Tonic (Classic, Blood Orange & Elderflower, Grapefruit & Rosemary)
London Essence Soda (White Peach & Jasmine, Pink Grapefruit, Raspberry & Rose)

Hat Drinks

Fruit Juices (Apple, Orange, Cranberry & Pineapple)

Liqueur Coffee	£19
Americano	£7
Cappuccino	£7
Flat White	£7
Latte	£7
Espresso	£5
Double Espresso	£7
Hot Chocolate	£7
Macchiato	£7
Mocha	£7
A Selection Of Teas (Please ask for our selection)	£7

SUNDAY SESSIONS

Live music from 17:30 - 20:15

Taking place on Sunday evenings throughout the autumn and winter months. Blackout dates do apply.